The CAS Series consists of a series of pressure
controlled switches and temperature controlled
switches. In this series, special attention has been
given to meeting demands for a high level of
enclosure, robust and compact construction and
resistance to shock and vibration.
The series is suitable for use in alarm and
regulation systems in factories, diesel plants,

The enclosure can be sealed with fuse wire.
Identi#cation
The type designation and code no. of the unit
is stamped in the side of the housing.
PRESSURE SWITCH
Type Materials
CAS 133, CAS 136,
CAS 137, CAS 139
Bellows: Stainless steel, material no. 1.4306 (DIN 17440)
Pressure connection: Brass material no. 2.0401 (DIN 17660)
CAS 143, CAS 145,
CAS 147, CAS 155
Diaphragm connection: Nickel plated brass CuZn 40 Ob3 ISO R 426 (DIN 17569)
Diaphragm: Nitrile-butadien rubber
Materials in contact with the medium
Terminology
Data sheet | Pressure switch and Thermostat, type CAS
© Danfoss | DCS (jmn) | 2017.034 | 520B7849 | IC.PD.P10.G9.02
Ordering
   Preferred version
Type Setting
range p
e
[bar]
Mechanical
di#erential
[bar]
Permissible
operating
pressure
[bar]
Max test
pressure
[bar]
Min. burst
pressure
[bar]
Pressure
connection
Code no.
CAS 133 0 – 3.5 0.1 10 10 40 G ¼ 060-315066
CAS 136 0 – 10 0.2 22 22 40 G ¼ 060-315166
CAS 137 6 – 18 0.3 27 27 72 G ¼ 060-315266
CAS 139 10 – 35 0.6 53 53 100 G ¼ 060-315366
Type Setting
range p
e
[bar]
Mechanical
di#erential
[bar]
Permissible
operating
pressure
[bar]
Max test
pressure
[bar]
Min. burst
pressure
[bar]
Pressure
connection
Code no.
CAS 143 1 – 10 0.2 – 0.6 120 180 240 G ¼ 060-316066
CAS 145 4 – 40 0.8 – 2.4 120 180 240 G ¼ 060-316166
CAS 147 6 – 60 1 – 3 120 180 240 G ¼ 060-316266
Type Setting
range pe